> Conference Order Form-2016 (40% PD DISCOUNT ON 1°" PURCHASE OF ANY TITLE; 2"° PURCHASE OF SAME TITLE WILL BE FULL PRICE)

Assignment Completion (QQP included)
BUILD Strategy

BUILD Strategy Manuval & CD
Capitalization Strategies CD

Clarifying Routine

Collaborative Problem Solving
Commas Strategies CD

Concept Anchoring Routine

Concept Anchoring Manual & CD
Concept Comparison Routine

Concept Comparison Manual & CD
Concept Mastery Routine

Concept Mastery Manual & CD

Course Organizer Routine

Essay Test-Taking Strategy
FIRST-Letter Mnemonic Strategy
Focusing Together Manual

Following Instructions Together
Following Instructions Manual &CD
Framing Routine: Interactive CD
Framing Routine Manual

Fund. of Para/Summ: Instr. Manual
Fund. of Para/Summ: Student Mat.
Fund. in Sent. Writing: Student Mat.
Fund. in Sent. Writ: Student Mat. CD
Fund. in Theme Writing: Student Mat.
Fund. in Theme Writing: Student Mat CD
Fund. in Theme Writing: Instr. Manual
Inference Strategy: Instructor Manual
Inference Strategy: Student Mat.
Informative Theme Writing Strategy
Informing Others CD

INSPECT Strategy

LEARN Strategy

LEARN Manual & CD

Learning Expressway Folder (1 Copy)
Learning Expressway Folders (30/Set)
Lesson Organizer Routine

Lexicons

LINCS Vocabulary Strategy

Makes Sense Strategies CD

Main Idea Strategy: Instructor Manual
Main Idea Strategy: Student Mat.
Narrative Strategy Program CD
ORDER Routine

Organizing Together Manual
Organizing Together Manual & CD
Para. Writ. Strategy: Student Lessons
Para. Writ. Strategy: Student Lessons CD
Paragraph Writ. Program Beginning CD
Paragraph Writ. Program Advanced CD
Paraphrasing Passages: Student
Paraphrasing Passages: Instructor
Persuading Others CD

Pers. & Argum. Theme Writing Strategy
Possible Selves

Prof. in Sent. Writing: Student Lessons
Prof. in Sent. Writ: Student Lessons CD
Prof. in Sent. Writing: Student Lessons II
Prof. in Sent. Writ: Student Lessons Il CD

#

Price
$17.50

#

$12.00

$38.00

$30.00

$8.50

$10.50

$30.00

$8.50
$38.00

$8.50

$36.00

$12.50

$38.00

$12.00

$14.00
$16.95

$12.00

$12.00

$38.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.50

$12.50

$11.00

$11.00

$21.50

$15.00

$6.00

$12.00

$40.00

$12.00

$12.00

$38.00

$1.25

$35.00
$10.50

$12.00

$9.50

$95.00

$15.00

$6.00

$40.00
$10.00

$12.00

$38.00

$12.00

$12.00

$30.00

$30.00

$6.00

$12.00

$40.00

$12.00

$16.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

Disc
$10.50
$7.20
$22.80
$18.00
$5.10
$6.30

Total

$18.00

$5.10

$22.80

$5.10

$22.80
$7.50
$22.80
$7.20
$8.40
$10.17
$7.20
$7.20
$22.80
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20
$7.20
$7.50
$7.50
$6.60
$6.60

$12.90

$9.00

$3.60

$7.20
$24.00
$7.20
$7.20
$22.80
$1.25
$21.00
$6.30
$7.20
$5.70

$57.00

$9.00
$3.60
$24.00

$6.00

$7.20
$22.80
$7.20
$7.20
$18.00
$18.00
$3.60

$7.20

$24.00

$7.20
$9.90
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Progress Program

Punctuation Strategies CD

Quality Assignment Routine

Quality Quest Planner

Question Exploration Routine
Question Exploration Manual & CD
SCORE Skills Manual

SCORE Skills Manual & CD
Self-Advocacy Strategy Manual
Self-Advocacy Strategy CD
Self-Advocacy Strategy Manual &CD
Self-Questioning Passages: Student
Self-Questioning Passages: Instructor
SLANT Strategy

Socially Wise Program CD

Strategic Tutoring

Strategic Tutoring Director CD
Strategic Tutoring Tutor CD Set (2 CDs)
Surface Counseling

Taking Notes Together

Taking Notes Together Manual & CD
Talking Together Manual

Talking Together Manual & CD
Teamwork Strategy

Test-Taking Strategy

Test-Taking Strategy Manual & CD
Theme Writing Program: Beginning CD
Theme Writing Program: Advanced CD
THINK Strategy

THINK Manval & CD

Unit Organizer Routine

Vocabulary LINCing Routine
Vocabulary LINCing: Interactive CD
Word ID Passages: Student

Word ID Passages: Instructor

Word Mapping Strategy

Level | Strategic Math Books

One set of the following 7 books and dice
Addition Factsoto g

Addition Facts 10 to 18
Subtraction Factsoto g
Subtraction Facts 10 to 18
Multiplication Facts o to 81
Division Facts o to 81 Manual
Place Value

Level Il Strategic Math Books

Add/ Sub Regrouping Set and dice
Addition with Regrouping
Subtraction with Regrouping

Pig Dice (extra set)

SUBTOTAL
KANSAS SALES TAX 10.05%
ORDER TOTAL

#

Price
$10.50
$30.00
$10.50
$4.00
$12.00
$38.00
$12.00
$38.00
$20.00
$30.00

#

$45.00

$6.00
$12.00

$4.50
$40.00
$12.00
$30.00
$50.00

$8.50
$12.00
$38.00
$12.00
$38.00
$12.00
$15.00
$41.00
$30.00
$30.00
$12.00
$38.00
$12.00

$9.50
$12.00

$6.00
$12.00
$16.00

$85.00

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$13.50

$26.00

$13.75

$13.75
$2.50

Total
$6.30

Disc

$18.00
$6.30
$4.00

$7.20

$22.80

$7.20

$22.80

$12.00

$18.00

$27.00
$3.60
$7.20

$4.50
$24.00

$7.20

$18.00

$30.00

$5.10

$7.20

$22.80

$7.20

$22.80

$7.20

$9.00

$24.60

$18.00

$18.00

$7.20
$22.80

$7.20
$5.70
$7.20
$3.60

$7.20

$9.60

$51.00 _____
$8.10
$8.10
$8.10
$8.70
$8.70
$8.70
$8.10

$15.60
$8.25_
$8.25_
$2.50




Name:

Phone:

Credit Card Number:

Email:

CC Expiration Date:

Full Name on Credit Card:

Three digit number on back of card:

Name and address associated with the credit card

bill:




