Conference Order Form-2016 (40% PD DISCOUNT ON 1ST PURCHASE OF ANY TITLE; 2ND PURCHASE OF SAME TITLE WILL BE FULL PRICE)

	#	Price	#	Disc	Total		#	Price	#	Disc	Total
Assignment Completion (QQP included)		\$17.50		\$10.50		Progress Program		\$10.50		\$6.30	
BUILD Strategy		\$12.00		\$7.20		Punctuation Strategies CD		\$30.00			
BUILD Strategy Manual & CD		_ \$38.00		\$22.80		Quality Assignment Routine		\$10.50		\$6.30	
Capitalization Strategies CD		_ \$30.00		\$18.00		Quality Quest Planner		\$4.00		\$4.00	
Clarifying Routine		_ \$8.50		\$5.10		Question Exploration Routine		\$12.00		\$7.20	
Collaborative Problem Solving		\$10.50		\$6.30		Question Exploration Manual & CD		\$38.00		\$22.80	
Commas Strategies CD		\$30.00		\$18.00		SCORE Skills Manual		\$12.00		\$7.20	
Concept Anchoring Routine		_ \$8.50		\$5.10		SCORE Skills Manual & CD		\$38.00		\$22.80	
Concept Anchoring Manual & CD		_ \$38.00		\$22.80		Self-Advocacy Strategy Manual		\$20.00			
Concept Comparison Routine				\$5.10		Self-Advocacy Strategy CD		\$30.00		\$18.00	
Concept Comparison Manual & CD		_ \$36.00				Self-Advocacy Strategy Manual &CD		\$45.00			
Concept Mastery Routine		\$12.50		\$7.50		Self-Questioning Passages: Student		\$6.00		\$3.60	
Concept Mastery Manual & CD		_ \$38.00		\$22.80		Self-Questioning Passages: Instructor		\$12.00		\$7.20	
Course Organizer Routine		\$12.00				SLANT Strategy		\$4.50		\$4.50	
Essay Test-Taking Strategy		\$14.00		\$8.40		Socially Wise Program CD		\$40.00			
FIRST-Letter Mnemonic Strategy		\$16.95		\$10.17		Strategic Tutoring		\$12.00			
Focusing Together Manual		\$12.00		\$7.20		Strategic Tutoring Director CD		\$30.00		\$18.00	
Following Instructions Together		\$12.00		\$7.20		Strategic Tutoring Tutor CD Set (2 CDs)		\$50.00			
Following Instructions Manual &CD		_ \$38.00		\$22.80		Surface Counseling		\$8.50		\$5.10	
Framing Routine: Interactive CD		\$12.00		\$7.20		Taking Notes Together		\$12.00			
Framing Routine Manual		\$12.00		\$7.20		Taking Notes Together Manual & CD		\$38.00			
Fund. of Para/Summ: Instr. Manual		\$12.00		\$7.20		Talking Together Manual		\$12.00			
Fund. of Para/Summ: Student Mat.		\$12.00		\$7.20		Talking Together Manual & CD		\$38.00		\$22.80	
Fund. in Sent. Writing: Student Mat.		\$12.50		\$7.50		Teamwork Strategy		\$12.00		\$7.20	
Fund. in Sent. Writ: Student Mat. CD		\$12.50				Test-Taking Strategy		\$15.00			
Fund. in Theme Writing: Student Mat.		\$11.00				Test-Taking Strategy Manual & CD		\$41.00			
Fund. in Theme Writing: Student Mat CD)	\$11.00		\$6.60		Theme Writing Program: Beginning CD		\$30.00			
Fund. in Theme Writing: Instr. Manual		\$21.50		\$12.90		Theme Writing Program: Advanced CD		\$30.00			
Inference Strategy: Instructor Manual		\$15.00		-		THINK Strategy		\$12.00			
Inference Strategy: Student Mat.		_ \$6.00		\$3.60		THINK Manual & CD		\$38.00			
Informative Theme Writing Strategy		\$12.00				Unit Organizer Routine		\$12.00			
Informing Others CD		\$40.00				Vocabulary LINCing Routine					
InSPECT Strategy		\$12.00		•		Vocabulary LINCing: Interactive CD		\$12.00			
LEARN Strategy		_ \$12.00				Word ID Passages: Student					
LEARN Manual & CD				\$22.80		Word ID Passages: Instructor		\$12.00			
Learning Expressway Folder (1 Copy)		-		\$1.25		Word Mapping Strategy		\$16.00		\$9.60	
Learning Expressway Folders (30/Set)				\$21.00		Level I Strategic Math Books					
Lesson Organizer Routine		_ \$10.50		-		One set of the following 7 books and dice		\$85.00		-	
Lexicons		_ \$12.00				Addition Facts o to 9					
LINCS Vocabulary Strategy		_ \$9.50				Addition Facts 10 to 18					
Makes Sense Strategies CD				\$57.00		Subtraction Facts o to 9 Subtraction Facts 10 to 18					
Main Idea Strategy: Instructor Manual		_ \$15.00		-		Multiplication Facts o to 81		\$14.50			
Main Idea Strategy: Student Mat. Narrative Strategy Program CD		_ \$6.00		-		Division Facts o to 81 Manual		\$14.50			
ORDER Routine				\$24.00		Place Value		\$14.50			
		\$10.00				Level II Strategic Math Books		\$13.50		\$0.10	
Organizing Together Manual Organizing Together Manual & CD		_ \$12.00				Add/ Sub Regrouping Set and dice		\$26.00		\$15.60	`
Para. Writ. Strategy: Student Lessons		-		\$22.80		Addition with Regrouping		\$13.75			, 5
Para. Writ. Strategy: Student Lessons CE						Subtraction with Regrouping		\$13.75			5
Paragraph Writ. Program Beginning CD	·					Pig Dice (extra set)				-	> >
Paragraph Writ. Program Advanced CD		-		\$18.00				\$2.50		\$2.50	·
Paraphrasing Passages: Student		_ \$30.00									
Paraphrasing Passages: Instructor		_ \$6.00					TOTA	I			
Persuading Others CD		_ \$12.00				SOB	IUIA	L			
Pers. & Argum. Theme Writing Strategy				\$24.00		KANSAS SALES TAX	10.05 ⁰	6			
Possible Selves		_ \$12.00 _ \$16.50					-				
		_ \$10.50 _ \$12.50				ORDER	τοτα	L			
Prof. in Sent. Write Student Lessons CD		_ \$12.50 _ \$12.50									
Prof. in Sent. Writing: Student Lessons II		-									
Prof. in Sent. Writ: Student Lessons II CD											
TIOL III JEIR. WIIL JLUUEIIL LESSUIS II CL		_ ≠⊥∠.50		. ₽/.50							

Name:	
Phone:	
Credit Card Number:	
Email:	
CC Expiration Date:	
Full Name on Credit Card:	
Three digit number on back of card:	
Name and address associated with the credit card bill:	